
9/18/2018

Intramural Email address Offered Begins Held on
Intramural Basketball Amy Huffnagle ahuffnagle@comcast.net Sept. - Nov. 9/27/2018 Mon. & Wed.

Flag Football Kevin Zwick kzwick@nesh Ffly.org Sept. - Nov. 9/20/2018 Tues. & Thurs.

Book Club MaryLou Sienko msienko@neshaminy.org Sept. - May 9/27/2018 Thursday

Kelly Alberts kalberts@neshaminy.org

Dianne Klemick dklemick@neshaminy.org

Fitness Club Bryan Hoelzle bhoelzle@neshaminy.org Sept. - May 9/17/2018 Mon. & Wed.

Marisol Morales mmorales@neshaminy.org

Julian Regan jregan@neshaminy.org

Cindi Doan cdoan@neshaminy.org some Thursday's

Hank Coleman hcoleman@neshaminy.org

Jaime Good jgood@neshaminy.org

Terry Martian tmartian@neshaminy.org

SADD Terry Martian tmartian@neshaminy.org Sept. - May End of Sept. Meets Monthly

SPIRIT Club Donna Jackson djackson@neshaminy.org Sept. - May 9/17/2018 Mon. & Wed.

Ping Pong Dianne Klemick dklemick@neshaminy.org Oct. - Dec. October Tuesday

Karen Henninger khenninger@neshaminy.org

Caitlin Koczynski ckoczynski@neshaminy.org

Beth Sanchez bsanchez@neshaminy.org

Caitlyn Koczynski ckoczynski@neshaminy.org

Sandy Romberger sromberger@neshaminy.org

Intramural Wrestling Ron Doster edoster@neshaminy.org Dec. to Feb. December Tues. & Thurs.

Debate Club Megan Brashier mbrashier@neshaminy.org Jan. to May January Tuesday

Flag Football Kevin Zwick kzwick@nesh Ffly.org April - May April Tues. & Thurs.

Intramural Floor Hockey Steve Simons ssimons@neshaminy.org April - May April Mon. & Wed.

Intramural Soccer Steve Simons ssimons@neshaminy.org April - May April Tues. & Thurs.

9/24/2018
Mon. & Wed.

Advisors

9/27/2018 Thursday

October Meets WeeklyChallenge 24 Oct. - May

Intramural Swimming

Intramurals Offered for the 2018/2019 School year

October Meets Weekly

Homework Club Sept. - May

Intramurals are sometimes canceled for various reasons. 

Listen to the announcements and have a back up plan to get home just in case your activity is canceled.

Oct. - March

Buddy Club Sept. - May

Reading Olympics

Sept. - May

Most intramurals are afterschool until 4:00pm, to be sure check with the advisor.

9/12/2018 Wednesday
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